Fecha 07/06/2014

Distancia 2000

Pos.
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Metros

Dorsal Nombre

41
234
260

39
103

23

2

40

92
174
167

13
235
135
157
245
151

90
153

16
111
232

15
142
121

98
124
257
180

86
134
110
275
112
201
175
197
140
159
137
183
236
187

47
195
224

87
202

SOFIA
IRENE
Rebecca
SILVIA
Gema
MARINA
CASANDRA
Olimpia
SARA
ROSARIO
Lorena
maria
Najhely
NURIA

M2 Victoria
Jessica
Gloria
ARANTXA
Maribel
NIEVES MARINA
Maria

Alba

ANA BELEN
Maria Isabel
Mar
Arantxa
Eugenia
Sonia
MARIA
ROSINA
EVA

Aida
MARUSELA
Nuria

Kika

Eva

Mari Carmen
Diana
teresa

EVA MARIA
Vanessa
ALICIA
Maria José
Natacha
Marta
GIOVANNA
Natalia
SILVIA INES

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion General

TRAVESIA HOGERAS SAN JUAN 2014

Apellidos

MARI DOMENE
JORRO MEDINA
Wagner
DOMENE BALLESTER
Perez Bevia
PEREZ MORENO
BANO ELVIRA
Esteban Navarro
MORAL TESTON
NEGUILLO SOLE
Menéndez Castro
llamas moure
Flores Sanchez

BARRAGAN MARTINEZ

Gomis Selva
Gregori Puig
Garcia Cano
MINANA ALVAREZ
Garcia Saavedra
MARTINEZ PUJALTE
Rebollo Beitia
Lépez Rubio
LOPEZ GUIJON
Carrion Valdes
Soler Tonda

Oliver Ramirez
Terol Rivas

Cruz Toledo
PELLICER alonso
MAS GOMIS
Barragan Martinez
Puig Cascant
PELEGRIN QUILIS
Rodriguez Lépez

Garcia-Morey Hernandez

Oca Enriquez

CATEGORIA

JUNIOR F
ABSOLUTA FEM
MASTER A FEM

JUNIOR F
MASTER A FEM
ABSOLUTA FEM
ABSOLUTA FEM

JUNIOR F
MASTER A FEM
MASTER B FEM
MASTER B FEM
ABSOLUTA FEM

JUNIOR F
MASTER B FEM
MASTER B FEM
MASTER A FEM
MASTER B FEM
MASTER A FEM
MASTER B FEM
ABSOLUTA FEM
MASTER B FEM
ABSOLUTA FEM
MASTER A FEM
MASTER B FEM
MASTER A FEM
MASTER B FEM
MASTER A FEM
ABSOLUTA FEM
MASTER B FEM
MASTER A FEM
MASTER B FEM
MASTER A FEM
MASTER C FEM
MASTER A FEM
MASTER C FEM
MASTER B FEM

Chico de Guzman Martine MASTER C FEM

Cardo Lopez
hernandez briones
BOTELLA BERNAD
Polo Dominguez
BLASCO CANO
Soler Hernandez
Jaimovitch Perez
Camara Acosta
FERRI BAEZA

Mas Gomis
GONZALEZ CAFRUNI

MASTER B FEM
MASTER B FEM
MASTER B FEM
MASTER A FEM
ABSOLUTA FEM
MASTER B FEM
MASTER B FEM
MASTER C FEM
MASTER B FEM
MASTER A FEM
MASTER C FEM

Pos/Cat
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CN VILLENA
Tenis Elche
Las Arenas
CN VILLENA
C.N. Benissa
RC7 ALICANTE
RC7 ALICANTE

Tiempo
Oficial
0:26:20
0:26:26
0:26:35
0:27:58
0:28:38
0:29:14
0:29:34

Club de Natacién Villen 0:29:43
CLUB NATACION ARENA 0:30:15
CLUB NATACION TARR 0:30:24

RC7 ALICANTE
Club natacié Xativa

0:30:24
0:32:15

Club natacién Tenis Elch 0:32:42

independiente
Independiente
independiente
CNB
INDEPENDIENTE
CN Benidorm
INDEPENDIENTE
C N LOS SARDINILLAS
CN Benidorm
INDEPENDIENTE
independiente

Club Padel Arena Alica

Pez Espada
Independiente
INDEPENDIENTE
Independiente
INDEPENDIENTE
independiente
INDEPENDIENTE

CN sardinillas
INDEPENDIENTE
RC7 ALICANTE
Independiente
Pasico a pasico
Nosotras deportistas

0:32:52
0:32:56
0:33:12
0:33:37
0:33:47
0:33:56
0:34:26
0:34:33
0:35:11
0:35:47
0:36:25
0:37:32
0:37:37
0:37:47
0:37:47
0:38:10
0:38:19
0:39:23
0:39:49
0:40:30
0:40:55
0:41:11
0:41:27
0:42:03
0:42:46
0:45:01

NOSOTRAS DEPORTISTA 0:46:10

Independiente
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
independiente
independiente
INDEPENDIENTE
independiente
INDEPENDIENTE

0:47:05
0:47:14
0:47:59
0:48:00
0:48:02
0:48:16
0:50:07
0:50:09

Min/100r Dif/Prim

1,19
1,19
1,20
1,24
1,26
1,28
1,29
1,29
1,31
1,31
1,31
1,37
1,38
1,39
1,39
1,40
1,41
1,41
1,42
1,43
1,44
1,46
1,47
1,49
1,53
1,53
1,53
1,53
1,55
1,55
1,58
1,59
2,02
2,03
2,04
2,04
2,06
2,08
2,15
2,19
2,21
2,22
2,24
2,24
2,24
2,25
2,30
2,30

0:02:59
0:03:05
0:03:14
0:04:37
0:05:17
0:05:53
0:06:13
0:06:22
0:06:54
0:07:03
0:07:03
0:08:54
0:09:21
0:09:31
0:09:35
0:09:51
0:10:16
0:10:26
0:10:35
0:11:05
0:11:12
0:11:50
0:12:26
0:13:04
0:14:11
0:14:16
0:14:26
0:14:26
0:14:49
0:14:58
0:16:02
0:16:28
0:17:09
0:17:34
0:17:50
0:18:06
0:18:42
0:19:25
0:21:40
0:22:49
0:23:44
0:23:53
0:24:38
0:24:39
0:24:41
0:24:55
0:26:46
0:26:48
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55

58
99
190
209
148
35
64

M2 Llanos
Maria Paz
Isabel
M2 Reyes
VICKY
Amaia
ITZIAR

Callado Leal
Orts Vila
Tendero Caulin
Martin Agudo
FERNANDEZ
Alonso Gonzalez

DORADO DE CACERES

MASTER A FEM
MASTER A FEM
MASTER B FEM
MASTER C FEM
MASTER A FEM
JUNIOR F
MASTER A FEM

14
15
19
6

16
5

17

RC7 ALICANTE
independiente
Independiente
virgin
INDEPENDIENTE
Independiente
INDEPENDIENTE

0:52:15
0:53:38
0:53:43
0:55:08
0:55:57
0:59:24
1:10:36

2,37
2,41
2,41
2,45
2,48
2,58
3,32

0:28:54
0:30:17
0:30:22
0:31:47
0:32:36
0:36:03
0:47:15
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NO PRESENTADOS
108 Alberto poveda pagan independiente MASTER A MAS
67 Alberto Fernandez Huete INDEPENDIENTE MASTER A MAS
80 Alejandro Lopez Bendito RC7 ALICANTE MASTER A MAS
52 Alexandra Arau Conca manaties MASTER A FEM
233 angel luis garijo martnez independiente MASTER A MAS
152 ANTONIO GARCIA PEREZ independiente MASTER B MAS
101 Beatriz Pascual Llorens RC7 ALICANTE MASTER A FEM
11 Borja Leon Hidalgo independiente ABSOLUTA MAS
54 Daniel Bataller Boscd INDEPENDIENTE MASTER A MAS
22 ekaitz perez de heredia sanc INDEPENDIENTE ABSOLUTA MAS
230 ELADIO GUILLEN PEINADO Virgin Active MASTER B MAS
155 EVA GOMEZ DE CADIZ DEL club natacion padel are MASTER B FEM
70 Fdatima Garcia Montero Independiente MASTER A FEM
53 Fernando Baeza Hurtado C.T. +KR Ceur24 MASTER A MAS
43 IGNACIO PAEZ UBIETA PLAYAS ALICANTE SPOR JUNIOR M
44 Ignacio Pdez Ubietra INDEPENDIENTE JUNIOR M
223 Javier Cenit Sanchez Independiente MASTER A MAS
205 JOAQUIN GUERRERO ROMAN INDEPENDIENTE MASTER C MAS
20 Jonatan Nuiez Herrero CN VILLENA ABSOLUTA MAS
50 Jose Antonio Aranda Perez INDEPENDIENTE MASTER A MAS
146 José luis Diaz Baeza Pez espada MASTER B MAS
218 JOSEP ENRIC MARCH HERNANDEZ INDEPENDIENTE MASTER A MAS
7 Juan Antonio Ferndndez Pay Independiente ABSOLUTA MAS
194 LETICIA VILAPALNA VILAPLAN indepemdiente MASTER B FEM
144 Luis De la Camara Alcdzar INDEPENDIENTE MASTER B MAS
71 manuel gomez independiente MASTER A MAS
117 MARIA SANCHEZ CARAVACA INDEPENDIENTE MASTER A FEM
244 Maria Dolores Fernandez Balboa independiente MASTER C FEM
181 miguel angel perez mendez independiente MASTER B MAS
42 MIRIAM MOLINA LOZANO INDEPENDIENTE JUNIOR F
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85 Narciso
72 Oscar

29 Paola

94 PEDRO
265 RAFA
229 Rafael
247 Raul

133 SANTIAGO
25 sergio

69 VICENTE

18 victor

Martinez Martinez  independiente
Gomez Diaz independiente

Rosello Ahon INDEPENDIENTE

MORENO JIMENEZ  CENTRO NATACION PET

GARCIA MARTINEZ
Poveda pagan Independiente
Bonet Abella Independiente

BARRACHINA ARQUE RC7 ALICANTE

pulido puyol INDEPENDIENTE
GARCIA LOPEZ INDEPENDIENTE
moreno manso independiente

_

MASTER A MAS

MASTER B MAS

ABSOLUTA FEM

MASTER A MAS

MASTER B MAS

MASTER A MAS

ABSOLUTA MAS

MASTER B MAS

ABSOLUTA MAS

MASTER A MAS

ABSOLUTA MAS

Pagina 4 de 4




